


290351250129



9 m‘ —o

((((
Ll

290351250129



222222222222



290351250129







079360 1
Vertical member high
079-302 1 079401 2 pes 100281 ‘ 4 rcs 100271 ‘ 4 100208 ‘ 4 res
Cover Cover Washer M8 Locknut M8 Bolt M8x20mm secured
100401 1 100405 1 pcs
NPDM 25x2mm NPDM 10x4mm
037-101 1 100211 ‘ 2 Pcs 100281 ‘ 2 res 100271 ‘ 2 Pcs
HPL plate Bolt M8x30mm secured Washer M8 Locknut M8
037-351 1 037-341 1 res
Girdertop Girder bottom
079170 4 100-281 ‘ 2 res 100271 ‘ 2 res 100208 ‘ 2 ocs
Grid \Washer M8 Locknut M8 Bolt M8x20mm secured

290351250129




079-360 1

Verical memberigh

)

079-302 ‘ 1

W

f

. /
&/

290351250129



100281 | 3 s

Bolt M8x30mm secured

Vertical member high

290351250129












































































































